
40e Klompen-OL - Omlopen
Oostelbeersche heide 6.11.2022

KOVZ

Christa ZWIKKER
KOVZ
Omloop : D:05
Afstand : 3200m
Tijd : 0:54:01 (16'53"/km)

4/9 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Naomi VAN OPSTAL 0:30:11
2. Lisette EYKMANS 0:39:58
3. Katinka MULDER 0:40:23

1. 133 00:03:47 218m 17'21"/km
2. 138 00:04:57 00:08:44 474m 10'27"/km
3. 139 00:04:48 00:13:32 190m 25'16"/km
4. 181 00:04:44 00:18:16 376m 12'35"/km
5. 185 00:04:14 00:22:30 225m 18'49"/km
6. 180 00:06:01 00:28:31 328m 18'21"/km
7. 89 01:01:57 01:30:28 114m 543'25"/km
8. 187 00:00:00 01:30:28 371m 0'00"/km
9. 161 00:03:07 01:33:35 184m 16'56"/km

10. 93 01:03:06 02:36:41 241m 261'50"/km
11. 91 00:07:40 02:44:21 228m 33'38"/km
12. 999 00:00:00 02:44:21 202m 0'00"/km
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